2019-2020 Master Calendar of Events
(As of June 24, 2019)

(Will be updated in July and August as more events dates are finalized.)

Event Date District Event Site Chairman Entry Deadline/Time
7/22/19 Il Drums Across Cajun Field ULL Lafayette Music

8/10/19 STATE Conference and Regional Planning Meeting Crowne Plaza BR Carol Lupton 9:30 a.m.
8/20/19 VIl District Fall Meeting Airline High School Michele DesLatte 6:30 p.m.
8/20/19 \Y Band Director Meeting McNeese Band Hall Roland Smith Meal 6 p.m. Meet 7 p.m.
8/20/19 \Y VMTO Meeting F. K. White Middle Patrick Van Zile 4:45 p.m.
8/24/19 \Y Honor Band Workshop McNeese State TBA

8/24/19 \Y All-State Music Workshop McNeese State TBA

8/24/19 IX Southeastern Choir Workshop: Real Men Sing Southeastern State Alissa Rowe

8/27/19 \ First Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal Barbe High TBA 6:00 p.m.
8/29/19 \ High School Honor Band Entry Deadline Tim McMillen $12 per entry
9/1/19 STATE Deadline Outstanding Young Music Educator Award Nominations Bruce Lambert 9/1/19

9/3/19 i District High School Honor Choir Auditions Acadiana High Fran Hebert

9/3/19 \Y First Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal Barbe High TBA 6:00 p.m.
9/6/19 \Y Entry Deadline Pickering Marching Festival Pickering High Roland Smith 9/6/19

9/6/19 VIII First Round All-State Orchestra Caddo Magnet High Elaine Webb 4:00 p.m.
9/7/19 STATE Red Stick Orff Workshop TBA www.redstickorff.com Chris Judah-Lauder
9/7/19 VI First Round All-State Vocal Auditions Caddo Magnet High Jennifer Jackson 9:00 a.m.
9/10/19 STATE ACDA All-State Choir Audition Deadline On-line On-line 5 p.m.
9/10/19 \ First Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal Barbe High TBA 6:00 p.m.
9/13/19 STATE Deadline for Call for Research for LMEA Conference Ed McClellan

9/14/19 \ MSU All-Star Band McNeese State TBA

9/15/19 \ Entry Deadline Gulf Coast Marching Championship McNeese State TBA 9/15/19
9/16/19 STATE Deadline for Jazz Division Audition Received Lee Hicks

9/18/19 STATE Deadline for Orchestra Division Audition Received Katrice LaCour

9/20/19 VI Entry Deadline Parkway Marching Contest Mark Minton

9/21/19 \Y/ First Round All-State Vocal Auditions Barbe High Chris Miller 8:00 a.m.
9/24/19 \Y/ Second Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal TBA TBA 6-7:30 p.m.
9/28/19 VIl First Round All-State Band Auditions Parkway High Mark Minton 8:00 a.m.
9/28/19 Vv Entry Deadline DeRidder Marching Festival DeRidder High Aaron Theall 9/28/19
9/28/19 Il First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions Broussard Middle Brett Babineaux 8:00 a.m.


http://www.redstickorff.com/

9/28/19 "

9/28/19 \Y
9/28/19 \Y
9/30/19 Vil
10/1/19 \Y
10/1/19 \Y
10/1/19 \Y
10/5/19 STATE
10/5/19 Il
10/5/19 \%
10/5/19 VIl
10/9/19 \
10/11/19 \
10/12/19 STATE
10/12/19 Il
10/19/19 STATE
10/19/19 v
10/19/19 \Y
10/19/19 \Y
10/19/19 Vil
10/19/19 VI
10/19/19 VIl
10/19/10 IX
10/26/19 I
10/26/19 I
10/26/19 \
10/26/19 IX
10/28/19 Il
11/2/19 I
11/2/19 \
11/2/19 \
11/5/19 \
11/7-9/19 STATE
11/7-8/19 i
11/9/19 Il

11/21-25/19 STATE
11/15-16/19 Il

Bandboree Marching Band Performances

St. Thomas Moore

First Round Instrumental All-State — HS Honor Band Barbe High

Band Directors Meeting

Bandboree

VMTO Meeting

Second Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal
Band Director Meeting

LMEA Board Meeting

Pride of Cajunland Marching Band Invitational
Pickering “Early Bird” Marching Festival
Fete’ de Musique

Second Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal
Deadline Entry for Sulphur Marching Festival
2" Round All-State Auditions

Vermilion Parish Marching Festival

Red Stick Orff Workshop

Dutchtown Sound Marching Festival

District Middle School Honor Chorus Auditions
DeRidder Marching Festival

Morgan City “Tiger Classics” Marching Festival
Terrebonne High School Marching Festival
Parkway Marching Contest

Lakeshore Marching Festival

Pride Marching Festival

Sterlington Marching Festival

Gulf Coast Marching Band Championship
Strawberry Marching Classic

SLBDA District Marching Festival

NSU Classic on the Cane Marching Festival
Sulphur Marching Festival

High School Honor Chorus Auditions

VMTO Meeting

LA ACDA Fall Vocal Conference

Vocal High School Solo and Ensemble Assessment

Louisiana Showcase of Marching Bands
LMEA State Music Conference and All-State
Middle School Honor Band Auditions

Barbe High
Independence Stadium
F. K. White Middle
TBA

Sam Houston High
Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
New Iberia High
Pickering High

Central Lafourche High
TBA

Sulphur High

Pineville High

North Vermilion High
TBA

F. K. White Middle
DeRidder High School
Morgan City
Terrebonne High
Parkway High School
Mandeville

Many High
Sterlington High
McNeese State
Southeastern U.

ULL Cajun Field
NSU

Sulphur High School
Barbe High

F. K. White

Scotty Walker
Tim McMillen
Roland Smith
Patrick Neff
Patrick Van Zile
TBA

Roland Smith
Carol Lupton
Kelly Landry
Roland Smith
TBA

TBA

Tim McMillen
Carol Lupton
Neil Simon
www.redstickorff.com

Sheily Bell
TBA

Aaron Theall
Michael Swiber
TBA

Mark Minton

TBA

Derek Stoughton
Jude Gaspard
Jeff Mathews
Tim McMillen
TBA

TBA

New Orleans Hilton Riverwalk

Comeaux/Acadiana
ULL Cajun Field
Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Broussard Middle

Fran Hebert
Lafayette Music
Carol Lupton
Babineaux/Leblanc

Lunchtime
6:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
6-7:30 p.m.
7p.m.
9:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
TBA

6-7:30 p.m.

Stomps/Blaney

8:00 a.m.
TBA

9/20/19

9/15/19

10/11/19
8:30 a.m.
4:45 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

10/15/19


http://www.redstickorff.com/

11/16/19
12/3/19
12/7/19
12/7/19
12/12/19
12/12/19
12/14/19
12/14/19
TBA
1/4/20
1/7/20
1/7/20
1/9-11/20
1/11/20
1/11/20
1/11/20
1/14/20
1/14/20
1/14/20
1/15/20
1/16-17/20
1/16-18/20
1/18/20
1/21/20
1/21/20
1/21/20
1/23-25/20
1/23-24/20
1/23/20
1/23/20
1/24/20
1/24-25/20
1/25/20
1/30-2/1/20
1/20-2/1/20
1/30/20
1/30/20

Il
Vil

Vil

5=
|
m

=<<

<<<<<<<<<<<<

<

Il
VIl
\
\
\
\Y
VI
Il
Il
\Y
\Y

High School Honor Choir Performance
District Band Director Meeting

District 111 Elementary Honor Band Auditions
Middle School Honor Band Auditions

Middle School Honor Band and Jazz Entry Deadline
Entry/Recording Deadline MS All-District Jazz

High School Honor Band Auditions

High School Honor Band Auditions
Entry Deadline Instrumental Solo-Ensemble
LMEA Board Meeting

VMTO Meeting

High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal
Middle School Honor Band Activities
Middle School Honor Band Auditions
HS Honor Band Pledge Sheets Due

Band Director Meeting

H. S. Honor Band Reading Rehearsal
High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal
Middle School Honor Chorus Rehearsal
Vocal Solo and Ensemble Entry Deadline
H. S. Honor Band Rehearsal

All District Jazz Clinics and Concert

H. S. Honor Band Rehearsal

High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal
Middle School Honor Chorus Rehearsal
M. S. Honor Band Reading Rehearsal
High School Honor Band Activities

M. S. Honor Band Rehearsal

Middle School Honor Band Rehearsals
Elementary Honor Chorus Rehearsal

MS Honor Band Pledge Due

District Honor Band Rehearsals and Concert
M. S. Honor Band Concert

Evangeline Parish Honor Band Clinic
Vermilion Parish Honor Band Clinic
Elementary Honor Chorus Rehearsal

MS Honor Chorus Re-Audition & Rehearsal

ULL Angelle Hall
Sam Houston High
Cecil Picard Elem.
Cope Middle School
SIW and WWL
WWL

Parkway High
Lafayette High
Local School Site
Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
Barbe Choir Room
Barbe High

ULL Angelle Hall

S. J. Welsh Middle
TBA

S. J. Welsh Middle
Captain Shreve High
Barbe High

W. W. Lewis/SIW
TBA

Captain Shreve High
Westlake High
Captain Shreve High
Barbe High

W. W. Lewis/SIW
TBA

ULL Angelle Hall
TBA

Joy Broussard

DeRidder/SJ Welsh/FKW Richardson/Stoupy

LCBA Choir Room

MSU/SJ Welsh/FKW
TBA

Pine Prairie High
Abbeville High
LCBA Choir Room
MSU Band Hall

Roland Smith 7:00 p.m.
Andrea Twilley 11/6/19
Kevin Rabon 8:00 a.m.
Eva Brown/Phillip Oliver $12 per entry
Phillip Oliver
Mark Minton 8:00 a.m.
Scotty Walker 11/15/19
Bruce Lambert
Carol Lupton 9:30 a.m.
Patrick Van Zile 4:45 p.m.
TBA 6-7:30 p.m.
Babineaux/LeBlanc/Twilley
Eva Brown 12/12/19
Ruth Blair/Tim Gambill
Roland Smith Lunchtime
Patrick Neff 6:00 p.m.
TBA 6-7:30 p.m.
TBA 6:00 p.m.
Anna Lou Babin
Patrick Neff 6:00 p.m.
Phillip Oliver
Patrick Neff 10:00 a.m.
TBA 6-7:30 p.m.
TBA 6:00 p.m.
Lea Aymor 6:00 p.m.
Scotty Walker
Lea Aymor 6 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
Richardson/Stoupy
McMuillen/ Richardson/Stoupy
Lea Aymor 10 a.m.
John Havard
Madeline DeHart

3:30 p.m.

TBA

5:00 & 6:00 p.m.



1/30/20
1/31/20
1/31/20
1/31/20
2/1/20
2/4/20
2/4/20
2/7/20
2/7120
2/15/20
2/15/20
2/18/20
2/21/20
2/27-29/20
3/3-6/20
3/3/20
3/3/20
3/3/20
3/3/20
3/4-6/20
3/5-8/20
3/5-6/20
3/10-12/20
3/16-18/20
3/17-20/20
3/18-19/20
3/19-20/20
3/19-20/20
3/19-20/20
3/19-20/20
3/21/20
3/23/20
3/24/20
3/24-26/20
3/24/20
3/24/20
3/25-26/20

<K<K <LK<LKL

Il

Il

VIl
VIl
STATE
Il

Il

IX
IX

HS Honor Chorus Re-Audition & Rehearsal
Elementary Honor Chorus Rehearsal

Middle School Honor Chorus Rehearsal

High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal

District Honor Choir Rehearsals and Concerts
District Band Director Meeting/Draw Times
VMTO Meeting

High School Honor Choir Rehearsal/Concert
Middle School Honor Choir Rehearsal/Concert
Red Stick Orff Workshop

District Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Large Ensemble Entry Deadline

Entry Deadline for Instrumental Large Ensemble
McNeese Regional Honor Band

District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment
Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment

Large Ensemble Vocal Assessment

District Band Director Meeting

VMTO

Band Large Ensemble Assessment

National OAKE Convention

Large Ensemble Instrumental Assessment

Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental High School Large Ensemble
Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment
Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment
District Choral Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Ensemble Assessment

Red Stick Orff Workshop

Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment
Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment
Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment

Entry Deadline for Sweeney/Kelley Scholarships
Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment

Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment

Bulber Auditorium
MSU Tritico Theater
MSU Band Hall

MU Bulber Auditorium
McNeese State

Sam Houston

F. K. White Choir Room

Broadmoor Baptist
Broadmoor Baptist
TBA

Sulphur High

TBA

McNeese State
TBA

TBA

TBA

Sam Houston High
F. K. White Middle
Airline High
Portland, Oregon
TBA

TBA

ULL Angelle Hall
TBA

TBA

ULL Angelle Hall
ULL Angelle Hall
TBA

Broadmoor Methodist
TBA

ULL Angelle Hall
TBA

LC Civic Center

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Roland Smith

Patrick Van Zile
Maranda Stewart
Rebecca Bryan
www.redstickorff.com

Anna Lou Babin
Anna Lou Babin
Bruce Lambert
TBA

Jim Trant

Elaine Webb

Greg Oden
Roland Smith
Patrick Van Zile
Michele DesLattes
TBA

Greg Oden

TBA

Brett Babineaux
Katie Codina
Anna Lou Babin
Brett Babineaux
Brett Babineaux
TBA

Michelle Deslattes
www.redstickorff.com

Fran Hebert
Fran Hebert
Bruce Lambert
Roland Smith
Jessica Lizana
Jessica Lizana

5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

4:45 p.m.
9a.m./6 p.m.
9a.m./6 p.m.
Rachel Aupperle

2/1/20
8:30 a.m.

7:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
8:30 a.m

TBA

2/17/20
2/18/20

8:30 a.m.
Chapter Share
2/21/20
2/21/20
2/21/20

2124120
2124120


http://www.redstickorff.com/
http://www.redstickorff.com/

3/28/20
417120
4/7/20
5/1/20
5/1/20
5/2/20
5/16/20
5/19/20
5/19/20

Il Louisiana Concert Band Invitational First Baptist-Lafayette
\Y District Band Meeting — Sweeny/Kelley Audition ~ Sam Houston High
V VMTO F. K. White Middle

STATE Deadline LMEA Hall of Fame Nomination
STATE Deadline Outstanding Administrator Award Nominations

VI Solo and Ensemble Assessment Greenacres MS

STATE LMEA Board Meeting Crowne Plaza B. Rouge
VIl District Meeting Southwood H. S.

Vv VMTO Casa Manana

Scotty Walker
Roland Smith
Patrick Van Zile
Tom Burroughs
Bruce Lambert
Cheryl Corkran
Carol Lupton
Michele DesLattes
Patrick Van Zile

7:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5/1/20

5/1/20

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.



