2019-2020 Master Calendar of Events

(As of June 24, 2019) (Will be updated in July and August as more events dates are finalized.)

Event Date	District	Event	Site	Chairman	Entry Deadline/Time
7/22/19	III	Drums Across Cajun Field	ULL	Lafayette Music	•
8/10/19	STATE	Conference and Regional Planning Meeting	Crowne Plaza BR	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
8/20/19	VIII	District Fall Meeting	Airline High School	Michele DesLatte	6:30 p.m.
8/20/19	V	Band Director Meeting	McNeese Band Hall	Roland Smith	Meal 6 p.m. Meet 7 p.m.
8/20/19	V	VMTO Meeting	F. K. White Middle	Patrick Van Zile	4:45 p.m.
8/24/19	V	Honor Band Workshop	McNeese State	TBA	
8/24/19	V	All-State Music Workshop	McNeese State	TBA	
8/24/19	IX	Southeastern Choir Workshop: Real Men Sing	Southeastern State	Alissa Rowe	
8/27/19	V	First Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal	Barbe High	TBA	6:00 p.m.
8/29/19	V	High School Honor Band Entry Deadline		Tim McMillen	\$12 per entry
9/1/19	STATE	Deadline Outstanding Young Music Educator Award	l Nominations	Bruce Lambert	9/1/19
9/3/19	III	District High School Honor Choir Auditions	Acadiana High	Fran Hebert	
9/3/19	V	First Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal	Barbe High	TBA	6:00 p.m.
9/6/19	V	Entry Deadline Pickering Marching Festival	Pickering High	Roland Smith	9/6/19
9/6/19	VIII	First Round All-State Orchestra	Caddo Magnet High	Elaine Webb	4:00 p.m.
9/7/19	STATE	Red Stick Orff Workshop	TBA	www.redstickorff.com	Chris Judah-Lauder
9/7/19	VIII	First Round All-State Vocal Auditions	Caddo Magnet High	Jennifer Jackson	9:00 a.m.
9/10/19		ACDA All-State Choir Audition Deadline	On-line		On-line 5 p.m.
9/10/19	V	First Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal	Barbe High	TBA	6:00 p.m.
9/13/19	STATE	Deadline for Call for Research for LMEA Conference	ee	Ed McClellan	
9/14/19	V	MSU All-Star Band	McNeese State	TBA	
9/15/19	V	Entry Deadline Gulf Coast Marching Championship	McNeese State	TBA	9/15/19
9/16/19	STATE	Deadline for Jazz Division Audition Received		Lee Hicks	
9/18/19		Deadline for Orchestra Division Audition Received		Katrice LaCour	
9/20/19	VIII	Entry Deadline Parkway Marching Contest		Mark Minton	
9/21/19	V	First Round All-State Vocal Auditions	Barbe High	Chris Miller	8:00 a.m.
9/24/19	V	Second Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal	TBA	TBA	6-7:30 p.m.
9/28/19	VIII	First Round All-State Band Auditions	Parkway High	Mark Minton	8:00 a.m.
9/28/19	V	Entry Deadline DeRidder Marching Festival	DeRidder High	Aaron Theall	9/28/19
9/28/19	III	First Round Instrumental All-State Auditions	Broussard Middle	Brett Babineaux	8:00 a.m.

9/28/19	III	Bandboree Marching Band Performances	St. Thomas Moore	Scotty Walker	
9/28/19	V	First Round Instrumental All-State – HS Honor Band	l Barbe High	Tim McMillen	
9/28/19	V	Band Directors Meeting	Barbe High	Roland Smith	Lunchtime
9/30/19	VIII	Bandboree	Independence Stadium	Patrick Neff	6:00 p.m.
10/1/19	V	VMTO Meeting	F. K. White Middle	Patrick Van Zile	4:45 p.m.
10/1/19	V	Second Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal	TBA	TBA	6-7:30 p.m.
10/1/19	V	Band Director Meeting	Sam Houston High	Roland Smith	7 p.m.
10/5/19	STATE	LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
10/5/19	III	Pride of Cajunland Marching Band Invitational	New Iberia High	Kelly Landry	2:00 p.m.
10/5/19	V	Pickering "Early Bird" Marching Festival	Pickering High	Roland Smith	TBA
10/5/19	VII	Fete' de Musique	Central Lafourche High	TBA	
10/9/19	V	Second Round All-State Vocal Rehearsal	TBA	TBA	6-7:30 p.m.
10/11/19	V	Deadline Entry for Sulphur Marching Festival	Sulphur High	Tim McMillen	
10/12/19	STATE	2 nd Round All-State Auditions	Pineville High	Carol Lupton	
10/12/19	III	Vermilion Parish Marching Festival	North Vermilion High	Neil Simon	
10/19/19	STATE	Red Stick Orff Workshop	TBA	www.redstickorff.com	Stomps/Blaney
10/19/19	IV	Dutchtown Sound Marching Festival		Sheily Bell	
10/19/19	V	District Middle School Honor Chorus Auditions	F. K. White Middle	TBA	8:00 a.m.
10/19/19	V	DeRidder Marching Festival	DeRidder High School	Aaron Theall	TBA
10/19/19	VII	Morgan City "Tiger Classics" Marching Festival	Morgan City	Michael Swiber	
10/19/19	VI	Terrebonne High School Marching Festival	Terrebonne High	TBA	
10/19/19	VIII	Parkway Marching Contest	Parkway High School	Mark Minton	9/20/19
10/19/10	IX	Lakeshore Marching Festival	Mandeville		
10/26/19	II	Pride Marching Festival	Many High		
10/26/19	I	Sterlington Marching Festival	Sterlington High		
10/26/19	V	Gulf Coast Marching Band Championship	McNeese State	TBA	9/15/19
10/26/19	IX	Strawberry Marching Classic	Southeastern U.	Derek Stoughton	
10/28/19	III	SLBDA District Marching Festival	ULL Cajun Field	Jude Gaspard	
11/2/19	II	NSU Classic on the Cane Marching Festival	NSU	Jeff Mathews	
11/2/19	V	Sulphur Marching Festival	Sulphur High School	Tim McMillen	10/11/19
11/2/19	V	High School Honor Chorus Auditions	Barbe High	TBA	8:30 a.m.
11/5/19	V	VMTO Meeting	F. K. White	TBA	4:45 p.m.
11/7-9/19	STATE	LA ACDA Fall Vocal Conference	New Orleans Hilton River	rwalk	_
11/7-8/19	III	Vocal High School Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Comeaux/Acadiana	Fran Hebert	
11/9/19	III	Louisiana Showcase of Marching Bands	ULL Cajun Field	Lafayette Music	8:00 a.m.
11/21-25/19	STATE	LMEA State Music Conference and All-State	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	
11/15-16/19	III	Middle School Honor Band Auditions	Broussard Middle	Babineaux/Leblanc	10/15/19

11/16/19	III	High School Honor Choir Performance		Joy Broussard	= 00
12/3/19	V	District Band Director Meeting	C	Roland Smith	7:00 p.m.
12/7/19 12/7/19	III VIII	District III Elementary Honor Band Auditions Middle School Honor Band Auditions		Andrea Twilley Kevin Rabon	11/6/19 8:00 a.m.
			.		
12/12/19	V V	Middle School Honor Band and Jazz Entry Deadline		Eva Brown/Phillip Oliver	\$12 per entry
12/12/19		Entry/Recording Deadline MS All-District Jazz		Phillip Oliver	9.00 a m
12/14/19	VIII	High School Honor Band Auditions	, E	Mark Minton	8:00 a.m.
12/14/19	III V	High School Honor Band Auditions	, ,	Scotty Walker	11/15/19
TBA		Entry Deadline Instrumental Solo-Ensemble		Bruce Lambert	0.20
1/4/20		LMEA Board Meeting	9	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
1/7/20	V	VMTO Meeting			4:45 p.m.
1/7/20	V	High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal	\mathcal{E}	TBA	6-7:30 p.m.
1/9-11/20	III	Middle School Honor Band Activities	•	Babineaux/LeBlanc/Twille	•
1/11/20	V	Middle School Honor Band Auditions		Eva Brown	12/12/19
1/11/20	V	HS Honor Band Pledge Sheets Due		Ruth Blair/Tim Gambill	
1/11/20	V	Band Director Meeting			Lunchtime
1/14/20	VIII	H. S. Honor Band Reading Rehearsal	1 &	Patrick Neff	6:00 p.m.
1/14/20	V	High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal	C	TBA	6-7:30 p.m.
1/14/20	V	Middle School Honor Chorus Rehearsal		TBA	6:00 p.m.
1/15/20	V	Vocal Solo and Ensemble Entry Deadline		Anna Lou Babin	
1/16-17/20	VIII	H. S. Honor Band Rehearsal	1 0	Patrick Neff	6:00 p.m.
1/16-18/20	V	All District Jazz Clinics and Concert		Phillip Oliver	
1/18/20	VIII	H. S. Honor Band Rehearsal	1 6	Patrick Neff	10:00 a.m.
1/21/20	V	High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal	C	TBA	6-7:30 p.m.
1/21/20	V	Middle School Honor Chorus Rehearsal		TBA	6:00 p.m.
1/21/20	VIII	M. S. Honor Band Reading Rehearsal	TBA	Lea Aymor	6:00 p.m.
1/23-25/20	III	High School Honor Band Activities		Scotty Walker	
1/23-24/20	VIII	M. S. Honor Band Rehearsal	TBA	Lea Aymor	6 p.m.
1/23/20	V	Middle School Honor Band Rehearsals	DeRidder/SJ Welsh/FKW	Richardson/Stoupy	
1/23/20	V	Elementary Honor Chorus Rehearsal	LCBA Choir Room		3:30 p.m.
1/24/20	V	MS Honor Band Pledge Due		Richardson/Stoupy	
1/24-25/20	V	District Honor Band Rehearsals and Concert	MSU/SJ Welsh/FKW	McMillen/ Richardson/Sto	oupy
1/25/20	VIII	M. S. Honor Band Concert	TBA	Lea Aymor	10 a.m.
1/30-2/1/20	III	Evangeline Parish Honor Band Clinic	Pine Prairie High	John Havard	
1/20-2/1/20	III	Vermilion Parish Honor Band Clinic	Abbeville High	Madeline DeHart	
1/30/20	V	Elementary Honor Chorus Rehearsal	LCBA Choir Room		3:30 p.m.
1/30/20	V	MS Honor Chorus Re-Audition & Rehearsal	MSU Band Hall	TBA	5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
					-

1/30/20	V	HS Honor Chorus Re-Audition & Rehearsal	Bulber Auditorium	TBA	5:00 & 6:00 p.m.
1/31/20	V	Elementary Honor Chorus Rehearsal	MSU Tritico Theater	TBA	8:00 a.m.
1/31/20	V	Middle School Honor Chorus Rehearsal	MSU Band Hall	TBA	8:00 a.m.
1/31/20	V	High School Honor Chorus Rehearsal	MU Bulber Auditorium	TBA	8:00 a.m.
2/1/20	V	District Honor Choir Rehearsals and Concerts	McNeese State	TBA	
2/4/20	V	District Band Director Meeting/Draw Times	Sam Houston	Roland Smith	7:00 p.m.
2/4/20	V	VMTO Meeting	F. K. White Choir Room	Patrick Van Zile	4:45 p.m.
2/7/20	VIII	High School Honor Choir Rehearsal/Concert	Broadmoor Baptist	Maranda Stewart	9 a.m./6 p.m.
2/7/20	VIII	Middle School Honor Choir Rehearsal/Concert	Broadmoor Baptist	Rebecca Bryan	9 a.m./6 p.m.
2/15/20	STATE	Red Stick Orff Workshop	TBA	www.redstickorff.com	Rachel Aupperle
2/15/20	V	District Vocal Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Sulphur High	Anna Lou Babin	••
2/18/20	V	Vocal Large Ensemble Entry Deadline	TBA	Anna Lou Babin	
2/21/20	V	Entry Deadline for Instrumental Large Ensemble		Bruce Lambert	
2/27-29/20	V	McNeese Regional Honor Band	McNeese State	TBA	
3/3-6/20	VII	District Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Jim Trant	2/1/20
3/3/20	VIII	Orchestra Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Elaine Webb	8:30 a.m.
3/3/20	I	Large Ensemble Vocal Assessment	TBA	Greg Oden	
3/3/20	V	District Band Director Meeting	Sam Houston High	Roland Smith	7:00 p.m.
3/3/20	V	VMTO	F. K. White Middle	Patrick Van Zile	4:45 p.m.
3/4-6/20	VIII	Band Large Ensemble Assessment	Airline High	Michele DesLattes	8:30 a.m
3/5-8/20	STATE	National OAKE Convention	Portland, Oregon	TBA	
3/5-6/20	I	Large Ensemble Instrumental Assessment	TBA	Greg Oden	
3/10-12/20	IV	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA	TBA
3/16-18/20	III	Instrumental H. S. Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux	
3/17-20/20	IV	Instrumental High School Large Ensemble	TBA	Katie Codina	2/17/20
3/18-19/20	V	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Anna Lou Babin	2/18/20
3/19-20/20	III	Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux	
3/19-20/20	III	Instrumental Elem/Middle Large Ens. Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Brett Babineaux	
3/19-20/20	VII	District Choral Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	TBA	
3/19-20/20	VIII	Vocal Ensemble Assessment	Broadmoor Methodist	Michelle Deslattes	8:30 a.m.
3/21/20	STATE	Red Stick Orff Workshop	TBA	www.redstickorff.com	Chapter Share
3/23/20	III	Vocal High School Large Ensemble Assessment	ULL Angelle Hall	Fran Hebert	2/21/20
3/24/20	III	Vocal Elem/Middle Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Fran Hebert	2/21/20
3/24-26/20	V	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	LC Civic Center	Bruce Lambert	2/21/20
3/24/20	V	Entry Deadline for Sweeney/Kelley Scholarships		Roland Smith	
3/24/20	IX	Vocal Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Jessica Lizana	2/24/20
3/25-26/20	IX	Instrumental Large Ensemble Assessment	TBA	Jessica Lizana	2/24/20

3/28/20	III	Louisiana Concert Band Invitational	First Baptist-Lafayette	Scotty Walker	
4/7/20	V	District Band Meeting – Sweeny/Kelley Audition	Sam Houston High	Roland Smith	7:00 p.m.
4/7/20	V	VMTO	F. K. White Middle	Patrick Van Zile	4:45 p.m.
5/1/20	STATE	Deadline LMEA Hall of Fame Nomination		Tom Burroughs	5/1/20
5/1/20	STATE	Deadline Outstanding Administrator Award Nominat	ions	Bruce Lambert	5/1/20
5/2/20	VIII	Solo and Ensemble Assessment	Greenacres MS	Cheryl Corkran	8:00 a.m.
5/16/20	STATE	LMEA Board Meeting	Crowne Plaza B. Rouge	Carol Lupton	9:30 a.m.
5/19/20	VIII	District Meeting	Southwood H. S.	Michele DesLattes	6:30 p.m.
5/19/20	V	VMTO	Casa Manana	Patrick Van Zile	5:00 p.m.